WORKPOD
4-8 PAX
SPECIFICATION GUIDE (Ver 1.0)
September 2024
Variation
1
Panel Type
TOP DETAIL VIEW

M35 (Blue)
M1G (Yellow) MAD (Red)
Part Numbering Guide
Series
S : S Series
Size
23 : W2200 D2300
Back Style
P : Panel
G : Glass
Door
L : Left Open
Product
Name
Phone Booth
(WORKPOD)
Type
F : Sofa Type (Low Table)
S 23 PPB - F L E6A A 12GY 1-
Body Colour
(Exterior)
E6A : Black
SAW : White
S81 : Silver
M35 : Blue
M2D : Green
MIG : Yellow
MAD: Red
Interior
A : Grey Acoustic Panel
Sofa Fabric Color
Generation
1: First Generation
7
Examples
Specifications: 4-8pax, Panel back style, Blue body, Silver sofa
Item no.: PB-SF23PL-M35A12GY1
Specifications: 4-8pax, Glass back style,  Yellow body, Shell sofa
Item no.: PB-SF23GL-M1GA01WH1
09GR : Hydro
10BL : Stellar
11BL : Midnight
12GY : Silver
13GY : Uno
14GY : Planet
15GY : Pewter
16GY : Slate
01WH : Shell
02WH : Sand
03BR : Lumen
04BR : Concord
05YE : Yellow
06RE : Blush
07BL : Forest
08GR : Chive